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CPC DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS LISTING 

 

Secretariat – Michele O’Meara 
U.S. Geological Survey 
International Programs 
12201 Sunrise Valley Drive, MS 917 
Reston, VA 20192 
Tel:  (703) 648-5042 
Email: momeara@usgs.gov 
 
 
OFFICERS 
 
H. Gary Greene, Ph.D., President      
California State University 
Professor, Marine Geology 
Moss Landing Marine Laboratories 
8272 Moss Landing Road 
Moss Landing, CA 95039 
Tel: (831) 771-4140 (Lab) 
Fax: (408) 633-7264 
Email:  greene@mlml.calstate.edu or tombolo@centurytel.net 
 
Edward Saade, Chairman 
President, Fugro (USA) Inc. 
6100 Hillcroft 
Houston, Texas 77081 
Tel: (858) 945-5360 
Email: esaade@fugro.com 
 
Dr. Jerry C. Wilson, Treasurer 
San Diego, CA 92123 
Cell: +1-858-945-1339 
Email: Jerrywilson1@cox.net or jseaw99@gmail.com 
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CPC - DIRECTORS 
 
Manuel Arguello-Rodriguez, Ph.D. 
Universidad Nacional, Costa Rica 
Faculty of Social Sciences  
School of Sociology 
Postal Code 982-2150 
San Jose, Costa Rica, C.A. 
Tel:  (506) 224-8042 
Fax: (506) 278-4887 
Email: arseg@racsa.co.cr or marguell@una.ac.cr 
 
Michael McWalter 
Dept. of Petroleum & Energy 
Petroleum Division, Advisor 
P.O. Box 1993 
Port Moresby, NCD 
Papua New Guinea 
Tel: (675) 322-4209 
Fax: (675) 322 4222 
Email: Michael.mcwalter@gmail.com 
 
Vaughan Barrie, Ph.D. 
Geological Survey of Canada 
Pacific Geoscience Centre 
P.O. Box 6000 
8960 West Saanich Road 
Sidney, B.C. V81, 4B2, Canada 
Tel: (250) 363-6424 
Fax: (250) 363-6565 
Email: vbarrie@nrcan.gc.ca 
 
Stephan Graham, Stanford University 
Associate Dean, Academic Affairs 
Professor of Geological and Environmental Sciences 
Bldg 320, Mail Code 2115 
Stanford, California 94305-2115 
Tel: (650) 723-0507 
Fax: (650) 725-0979 
Email: sagraham@stanford.edu 
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Gerardo L. Hiriart, Ph.D. 
Edificio Torre de Ingenieria UNAM 
6 Nivel, Ala Sur, Cub. 3 
Circuito Escolar, Ciudad Universitaria 
04510 Mexico, D.F. Tel: 52 (55) 563-3500 Ext. 1650 
Email: gerardo367@yahoo.com.mx 
 
 
Koji Wakita 
Professor, Faculty of Science 
Yamaguchi University 
1677-I Yoshida Yamaguchi City 
Yamaguchi Prefecture, 753-8512 
Tel: +81-83-933-5623 
Email: k-wakita@hamacuchi-u.ac.jp 
 
P. Patrick Leahy, Ph.D., VP North America 
Executive Director 
American Geological Institute 
4220 King Street 
Alexandria, VA 22302 
Tel: (703) 379-2480 
Fax: (703) 379-7563 
Email: pleahy@agiweb.org 
 
Peter Cook CB FTSE 
Chief Executive, C02CRC 
GPO Box 563, Canberra 
ACT 2601, Australia 
Tel: 61-2-6200-3366 
Fax: 61-2-6230-0448 
Email: pjcook@co2crs.com.au 
 
J. Erick Mack 
1116 Hamilton Avenue 
Palo Alto, CA 94301 
Tel: 650-329-0571 
Fax: 650-329-1436 
Email: erickmack@comcast.net 
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Zhai Guangming, Vice President 
C/O China National Petroleum Corp. 
P.O. Box 766, Liu Pu Kang 
Beijing, China 
Tel: 86-10-6209-5295 
Fax: 86-10-6209-5500 
Email: zgm@cnpc.com.cn 
 
Alf Simpson 
Alf Simpson & Associates Pacific Ltd. (ASAP), Director 
36 Dunsmore Street 
Kelvin Grove, Queensland, 4059 
Australia 
Tel/fFax: (61-7) 3311 4616 
Email: asapsimpson@optusnet.com.au 
 
Robin Falconer 
Robin Falconer, Associates Ltd. 
21 Leybourne Ave. 
Waikanae, 5036, New Zealand 
Tel: +64 4 904 3579 
Cell: +64 27 274 7741 
Fax: +64 4 904 3579 
Email: robingalconerassociates@paradise.net.nz 
 
Peter Harris 
Managing Director 
GRID-Arendal 
Teaterplassen 3 
N-4836 Arendal 
Norway 
Tel: +47 47630434 
Fax: +61 2 6249 9920 
Email: Peter.Harris@grida.no 
Skype: peterharris999 
 
Dr. Brian Todd 
Natural Resources of Canada 
Geological Survey of Canada 
Bedford Institute of Oceanography 
PO Box 1006 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
B2Y 4A2 Canada 
Tel: 902-426-3407 
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Email: Brian.Todd@nrcan.gc.ca 
 
Geoffroy Lamarche, Ph.D. 
Principle Scientist 
Marine Geology and Geophysics 
National Instute of Water and Atmospheric Research, Ltd. 
301 Evans Bay Parade 
Greta Point, Wellington 6021 
Tel: +64 4 386 0300 
Fax: +64 4 386 0574 
Email: g.lamarche@niwa.co.nz 
 
Russell Howorth 
Director 
Pacific Islands Applied Geoscience Commission (SOPAC) 
Suva, Fiji 
Tel: +678 338 1377 
Fax: +678 337 0040 
Email: matadrevula@gmail.com 
 
Guy Cochrane 
Director, USGS Pacific  
2831 Mission Street 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
Tel: 831-460-7554 
Email: gcochrane@usgs.gov 
 
Craig Brown, Ph.D. 
Nova Scotia Applied Research 
Nova Scotia Community College 
Waterfront Campus 
80 Mawiomi Place 
Darmouth, NS B2Y 0AS 
Tel: 902-491-2174 
Cell: 902-237-3322 
Email: craig.brown@nscc.ca 
 
Kim Picard 
Geoscience Australia 
GPO Box 378 
Canberra, ACT 2601 
Australia 
Email: Kim.Picard@ga.gov.au 
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Daniel Ierodiaconou 
Senior Lecturer 
Deakin University 
School of Life and Environmental Sciences 
Princes Hwy 
Warrnamabool, Victoria 
Australia 3280 
Tel: +61 3 5563324 
Email: ierodiaconou@deakin.edu.au 
 
Alex Bastos 
Depatmento de Oceanografia 
Programa de Pos Graduacao.cm 
Ocenografia Ambiental 
Avenida Fernando Ferrari 514 
Victoria – ES-CEP 29090-600 
Brasil 
Tel: 55 3335 2878 
Email: alexcardosobastos@gmail.com 
 
Juan Diaz-Naveas 
Chile Director 
Escuela de Ciencias del Mar 
Pontificia Universidad catolica de Velparaiso 
Av. Altamirano 1480 
Valparaiso, Chile 
Tel: +56 32 2274269 
Fax: +56 9-91630936 
Email: jdiaz@ucv.ci or jdiaz.maveas@gmail.com 
 
 
EMERITUS 
 
 
Carlos Del Solar 
Hunt Oil Company of Peru LLC 
Sucursal del PERU 
Avenue Victor Andres Belunde 
147 Via Principal 140, Torre Real 6 
Office 503 
San Isidro, Lima 27 Peru 
Tel: 51 (1) 703-4020 
Fax: 51 (1) 707-4199 
Email: cdelsolar@huntoil.com or csolar@terra.com.pe 
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Harold Lian, Ph.D. 
1309 Woodruff Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
Tel: (310) 474-3460 
Fax: (310) 474-3460 
Email: Harold.lian@verizon.net 
 
David B. Prior, Ph.D. 
Exec. Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
The University of Texas System 
601 Colorado Street, Room 304 
Austin, Texas 78701 
Tel: 512-499-4233 
Fax: 512-499-4240 
Email: dprior@utsystem.edu 
 
Ing. Giovanni Rosania, VP Latin America 
Ascendant Cooper S.A., Gerente General 
Republica de El Salvador N34-184 y Suiza 
Email: nino90cm@zona-andina.net or grosania@ascendantexploration.com.ec 
 
Nahum Schneidermann 
2318 Banbury Place 
Walnut Creek, CA 94598 
Tel: (925) 945-7190 
Email: nahumsch@yahoo.com 
 
Bonita Situmorang, Ph.D. 
Trisakti Univesity 
Center for Energy and Mineral Resources Assessment 
Gedung A, 2nd Floor 
J1. Kyai Tapa, Grogol 
Jakarta 11440, Indonesia 
Tel/Fax: 62 21 5696 5192 
Mobile: 0811 101826 
Email: bona@uninet.net.id or pkesdm@uninet.net.id 
 
Yoshihiko Shimazaki, Ph.D. 
Geological Survey of Japan, Advisor 
National Institute of Advanced Industrial Science and Tech. 
3-2-36 Nishiazabu, Minato-ku 
Tokyo, 106-0031, Japan 
Tel: +81-3-3408-1765 
Email: shim-y@giga.ocn.ne.jp 
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Zhang Xiangning, Vice President 
PetroChina Company Limited 
Foreign Cooperation Administration Dept. 
8th Floor, World Tower, 16 Andelu 
Dongcheng District 
Beijing, 10011, PR China 
Tel: 86-10-84886774 
Fax: 86-10-84886774 
Email: xnzhang@stanford.edu 
 
David G. Howell 
Artist Gallery on Howell Farm 
PO Box 595 
Walpole, NH 03608 
Tel: (603) 756-4154 
Email: howellsinwalpole@gmail.com 
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